
Centro Popolare Autogestito CPA Firenze Sud
Agenda eventi, iniziative, laboratori CPA | 1

2051-10
 Oggi 

Lun
Mar
Mer
Gio
Ven
Sab
Dom
l
m
m
g
v
s
d
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

https://stage.cpafisud.org/agenda/?mo=9&pdf=10547&yr=2051
https://stage.cpafisud.org/agenda/?mo=02&pdf=10547&yr=2026
https://stage.cpafisud.org/agenda/?mo=9&pdf=10547&yr=2051
https://stage.cpafisud.org/agenda/?mo=11&pdf=10547&yr=2051
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Prossimi appuntamenti
Nessun evento

Prossime attività
Nessun evento


